
Springs Baptist Academy 
3500 N. Nevada Ave. Colorado Springs, CO 80907 

719.593.7887    www.sbasprings.com 
 

Tuition and Fee Schedule for 2024/2025 School Year 
 

 
TUITION1 

• 1st student $4000.00/Year   $400/Month 
• 2nd student $3750.00/Year  $375/Month 
• 3rd+ student $3500.00/Year $350/Month 

 
• SBA provides a 10% discount for active-duty military and payment in full (Only one discount 

applied per account).  To qualify for the payment in full discount, you must pay the entire 
annual tuition by August 15th or the next business day after. 

 
REGISTRATION FEES 
REGISTRATION FEES - $50 per student or $150 per family 
Registration fees include one uniform polo per student registered.  
 
CURRICULUM FEES  

• Elementary (K4-6th):  $180 per student 
• Secondary (7th-8th):   $250 per student 

 
MISCELLANEOUS FEES  
Miscellaneous fees (Testing, Fundraising, Uniform) apply at other times of the year.  These are student dependent. 
 

• TESTING (K-8TH GRADES) - $50 per student 
• FUNDRAISING - $100 per student2 
• UNIFORM ITEMS - $12-$35 per uniform item 
• SCIENCE FEE (7TH-8TH) - $50 
• WINTER CAMP/TOURNAMENT (7TH-8TH) - $175 

 
 
1Members of Grace Baptist Church may apply for a member discount. Installment plans are available for tuition. Tuition 
may be paid monthly on a 10-month installment plan.  Installment plans do not qualify for any tuition discount.  
Installment plans begin on August 1st of the school year and end May 1st of the school year.  Tuition is not prorated for 
the month. If a student is enrolled at any point of a month, tuition is due for the entire month. Tuition is due on the 1st of 
each month (August tuition is due by the first day of school). A late fee of $20 is applied to each account that is not paid 
on the due date. 
 
2Fundraising fees are applied at the beginning of the school year and reduced as students raise funds. These reductions 
are reflected as credits to the student’s account.  


